5975/2

12016/3
30186/3

9953/4
16782/3
25340/4

25341/4
13430/2

21164/2

21166/2
14760/3
21393/4
31003/3

2979/4
31004/3

5972/3
13431/3
13432/2
13432/2

21492/2
2978/3
21493/2

21494/2
2977/2
2976/2
14761/3
26407/4
28365/3
26924/3
5971/3
5269/3
24233/2
16783/4
26408/4
302/2
29809/3
9968/4
12015/3
256/4
5970/2
a%67/4
20033/2
5968/2
2974/2
24721/2
222/4
221/4
2972/3
5967/3

24234/2

Bernsteins Feofanija
Sohn Valentins
Berovs-Vucens Irma
Bérs Anna Marija
Bérstin$-Bérzs Arnolds
Bérstis Georgs
Berdinskis Marta
Tochter Aina
Tochter Mara
Ber§inskis Voldemars
Bertaitis Milda
Sohn Atis
Bertelsons Elza
Sohn Vilis
Bertelsons Voldemars
Bértip$ Edgars
Bertovs Rinolds
Bertmanis

Bertmanis Karlis
Berts Aleksandrs
Berts Vilhelms
Bértulis Arnolds
Bertulis Fricis
Bertulis Margrieta
Tochter Arija
Tochter Biruta

Sohn Indulis
Bertulsons Fricis
Bertulsons Herberts
Bertulsons Marta
Tochter Velta

Sohn Viesturs
Bertulsons Rasma
Bértuss Eduards
Bértuss Kristine
Beérzajs-Bumerts Nikolajs
Bérze Voldemars
Bérze-Thies Georgs
Berzinskis Karlis
Bérzips

Bérzigs$ Alberts
Bérzip$ Alberts
Bérzip$ Aleksandrs
Bérzips Aleksandrs
Bérzing$ Aleksandrs
Bérzin$ Aleksejs
Bérzipd Alfons
Bérzigs Alfons
Bérzips Alfréds
Bérzips Alfréds
Bérzips Alfrads
Bérzips Alfreds
Bérzips Alida
Bérzips Alise
Berzips Aloizs
Berzip$ Alvine
B&rzig$ Andrejs
B&rzin$ Andrejs
Bérzip$ Andrejs
Bérzig$ Anna

1909.
1939.
36.4J.
1899.
1922.3.1
.28.1IX

1900

1939.
1941.
1910.
1906.
1941.
1909.

1908.
17.4J.
1919.

1901.
1905.
1901.
1914.
1900.
1904.
1927.
1929.
1934.
.25.XI1
1903.
1899.
1926.
1928.
1923.
1903.
1903.
1903.

1891

1900.
1918.
17.J.
1912.
1906 .
1915.
1902.
1902.
1904.
1910.
1895.
1907.
1202.
1907.
1206.
1904.
1890.
1909.
1905.
1902.
1906.
1875.
1892.
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18.1
20.111

25.X1I
23.V
10.VI
8.11

9.VI
22.VII

15.VI
11.X

9.111I
14.X
3.11
26.VIII

20.1V
3.X
19,1
27.V1I
23.XI1
21.1v
2. 1K

18.VII
8.V

29.1V
27 .X

Riga, Alunana 8-6
Riga, ALunana 8-6

Laucesa

Ventspili, Targales 79
Ventspili, Targales 79
Ventspili, Targales 79
Ventspili, Targales 79
Auce, Pils 1¢
Auce, Pils 19

Riga, Zirgu 7-4

Riga, Tallinas 20-11

Liepaja, Brivibas 97-2
Lestenes Lejniekos
Lestenes Lejniekos
Lestenes Lejniekos
Lestenes Lejniekos
Lestenes Lejniekos
Laucienes Rijniekos
Riga, Lejas 1-2
Laucienes Rijniekos
Laucienes Rijniekos
Laucienes Rijniekos
Talsu gimn.internata
Riga, Brivibas 163-18
Riga, Brivibas 163-18

Litenes nometné
Ainazu pag.

Limbazos, Darza 8
Zilanos, Smildu 9
Salacas Zonepbraupos
Riga, Kalku 14-2
Riga, Kokles 18-13
Purvmalas Gorodisce
Bolderaja, Bruzu 17-4
Barkava

Riga, Kazarmju 7-9

Riga, Zigfr. Meierovica 10

Riga, Ropasu 76-1
Vadakstes Zvirgzdigos
Rigda, Marijas 41-4
Majoros, Tirgopu 6
Bérzpils Spoipas m.
Riga, Matisa 44-16
Riga, Matisa 44-16
Riga, Blaumapa 9-46
Riga, MeZa prosp. 2-2
Riga, Lienes 15-17



